
Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

1
MUSSOLINI

2
UDC-CASINI

3
AN-FINI

4
NOEURO

5
LEGA NORD

6
DCPS

7
ECOLOG.DEMOC.

8
FIAMMA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 914 736 80,53 4 0,56 63 8,76 111 15,44 2 0,28 4 0,56 5 0,70 3 0,42 4 0,56 719 97,69 17 2,31 

   2 969 807 83,28 3 0,38 97 12,25 131 16,54 0 0,00 6 0,76 4 0,51 0 0,00 1 0,13 792 98,14 15 1,86 

   3 923 789 85,48 4 0,51 65 8,35 136 17,48 0 0,00 8 1,03 7 0,90 3 0,39 5 0,64 778 98,61 11 1,39 

   4 906 789 87,09 2 0,26 87 11,13 127 16,24 0 0,00 5 0,64 6 0,77 4 0,51 6 0,77 782 99,11 7 0,89 

   5 865 777 89,83 4 0,52 82 10,75 113 14,81 1 0,13 7 0,92 1 0,13 1 0,13 1 0,13 763 98,20 14 1,80 

   6 867 728 83,97 4 0,56 66 9,23 129 18,04 2 0,28 3 0,42 3 0,42 2 0,28 6 0,84 715 98,21 13 1,79 

   7 741 635 85,70 2 0,32 90 14,45 106 17,01 0 0,00 7 1,12 3 0,48 3 0,48 5 0,80 623 98,11 12 1,89 

   8 753 668 88,71 4 0,61 78 11,85 129 19,60 1 0,15 1 0,15 5 0,76 0 0,00 1 0,15 658 98,50 10 1,50 

   9 725 611 84,28 1 0,17 57 9,50 107 17,83 1 0,17 7 1,17 8 1,33 1 0,17 7 1,17 600 98,20 11 1,80 

  10 584 496 84,93 2 0,41 43 8,79 89 18,20 1 0,20 3 0,61 1 0,20 0 0,00 5 1,02 489 98,59 7 1,41 

  11 951 790 83,07 7 0,92 102 13,44 129 17,00 1 0,13 14 1,84 7 0,92 4 0,53 3 0,40 759 96,08 31 3,92 

  12 759 622 81,95 2 0,33 58 9,56 109 17,96 1 0,16 4 0,66 3 0,49 1 0,16 4 0,66 607 97,59 15 2,41 

  13 888 710 79,95 6 0,87 44 6,36 94 13,58 2 0,29 5 0,72 5 0,72 1 0,14 8 1,16 692 97,46 18 2,54 

  14 918 786 85,62 2 0,26 85 11,14 145 19,00 0 0,00 4 0,52 2 0,26 1 0,13 4 0,52 763 97,07 23 2,93 

  15 732 638 87,16 2 0,32 81 13,13 121 19,61 0 0,00 3 0,49 2 0,32 0 0,00 1 0,16 617 96,71 21 3,29 

  16 591 472 79,86 1 0,22 39 8,50 59 12,85 1 0,22 3 0,65 6 1,31 2 0,44 7 1,53 459 97,25 13 2,75 

  17 489 394 80,57 2 0,52 36 9,38 65 16,93 0 0,00 6 1,56 6 1,56 0 0,00 4 1,04 384 97,46 10 2,54 

  18 827 730 88,27 4 0,56 93 13,08 113 15,89 3 0,42 4 0,56 3 0,42 0 0,00 3 0,42 711 97,40 19 2,60 

  19 817 717 87,76 6 0,86 91 13,11 131 18,88 0 0,00 6 0,86 0 0,00 1 0,14 7 1,01 694 96,79 23 3,21 

  20 707 594 84,02 10 1,73 57 9,86 85 14,71 4 0,69 0 0,00 2 0,35 1 0,17 7 1,21 578 97,31 16 2,69 

  21 660 528 80,00 3 0,58 65 12,52 84 16,18 0 0,00 7 1,35 3 0,58 0 0,00 6 1,16 519 98,30 9 1,70 

  22 411 341 82,97 0 0,00 23 6,89 67 20,06 0 0,00 2 0,60 4 1,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 334 97,95 7 2,05 

  23 616 546 88,64 5 0,93 82 15,21 102 18,92 0 0,00 6 1,11 4 0,74 2 0,37 5 0,93 539 98,72 7 1,28 

  24 824 674 81,80 3 0,46 67 10,20 116 17,66 0 0,00 2 0,30 3 0,46 1 0,15 6 0,91 657 97,48 17 2,52 

  25 789 673 85,30 7 1,07 80 12,23 90 13,76 1 0,15 7 1,07 3 0,46 0 0,00 2 0,31 654 97,18 19 2,82 

  26 685 561 81,90 2 0,36 76 13,77 92 16,67 0 0,00 1 0,18 4 0,72 2 0,36 3 0,54 552 98,40 9 1,60 

  27 743 666 89,64 2 0,30 72 10,94 130 19,76 1 0,15 3 0,46 3 0,46 0 0,00 2 0,30 658 98,80 8 1,20 

  28 864 728 84,26 1 0,14 83 11,67 115 16,17 1 0,14 8 1,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 0,56 711 97,66 17 2,34 

  29 943 800 84,84 3 0,39 90 11,55 128 16,43 1 0,13 6 0,77 5 0,64 1 0,13 6 0,77 779 97,38 21 2,63 

  30 721 644 89,32 4 0,63 82 12,89 108 16,98 1 0,16 5 0,79 1 0,16 0 0,00 1 0,16 636 98,76 8 1,24 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

1
MUSSOLINI

2
UDC-CASINI

3
AN-FINI

4
NOEURO

5
LEGA NORD

6
DCPS

7
ECOLOG.DEMOC.

8
FIAMMA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 727 663 91,20 1 0,15 94 14,46 111 17,08 0 0,00 5 0,77 9 1,38 1 0,15 3 0,46 650 98,04 13 1,96 

  32 762 655 85,96 7 1,10 74 11,58 126 19,72 0 0,00 8 1,25 5 0,78 2 0,31 9 1,41 639 97,56 16 2,44 

  33 492 411 83,54 0 0,00 43 10,67 67 16,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,50 0 0,00 3 0,74 403 98,05 8 1,95 

  34 900 812 90,22 5 0,63 100 12,55 120 15,06 0 0,00 6 0,75 3 0,38 2 0,25 6 0,75 797 98,15 15 1,85 

  35 924 813 87,99 3 0,38 88 11,18 117 14,87 0 0,00 5 0,64 6 0,76 1 0,13 6 0,76 787 96,80 26 3,20 

  36 956 833 87,13 6 0,74 105 12,93 134 16,50 3 0,37 7 0,86 5 0,62 1 0,12 6 0,74 812 97,48 21 2,52 

  37 776 655 84,41 5 0,80 92 14,65 112 17,83 1 0,16 13 2,07 6 0,96 4 0,64 5 0,80 628 95,88 27 4,12 

  38 809 683 84,43 2 0,30 76 11,39 132 19,79 3 0,45 4 0,60 7 1,05 0 0,00 4 0,60 667 97,66 16 2,34 

  39 774 667 86,18 10 1,54 104 16,02 129 19,88 1 0,15 11 1,69 6 0,92 1 0,15 4 0,62 649 97,30 18 2,70 

  40 991 829 83,65 9 1,12 61 7,57 164 20,35 2 0,25 8 0,99 2 0,25 1 0,12 7 0,87 806 97,23 23 2,77 

  41 904 769 85,07 9 1,19 56 7,39 144 19,00 1 0,13 6 0,79 5 0,66 1 0,13 4 0,53 758 98,57 11 1,43 

  42 990 857 86,57 7 0,84 81 9,69 163 19,50 1 0,12 8 0,96 5 0,60 2 0,24 4 0,48 836 97,55 21 2,45 

  43 1.100 956 86,91 12 1,28 104 11,11 189 20,19 2 0,21 6 0,64 1 0,11 1 0,11 5 0,53 936 97,91 20 2,09 

  44 0 130 0,00 1 0,79 11 8,73 17 13,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,79 0 0,00 3 2,38 126 96,92 4 3,08 

Totali 34.287 29.383 85,70 179 0,62 3.223 11,22 4.986 17,36 39 0,14 234 0,81 172 0,60 51 0,18 193 0,67 28.716 97,73 667 2,27 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

9
FI-BERLUSCONI

10
ROSA NEL

PUGNO

11
L'ULIVO

12
DI PIETRO

13
RIFOND.COMUN.

14
UDEUR

15
VERDI

16
PENSIONATI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 914 736 80,53 148 20,58 28 3,89 201 27,96 11 1,53 77 10,71 7 0,97 19 2,64 4 0,56 719 97,69 17 2,31 

   2 969 807 83,28 143 18,06 33 4,17 246 31,06 16 2,02 74 9,34 7 0,88 10 1,26 6 0,76 792 98,14 15 1,86 

   3 923 789 85,48 170 21,85 26 3,34 236 30,33 23 2,96 52 6,68 0 0,00 23 2,96 9 1,16 778 98,61 11 1,39 

   4 906 789 87,09 138 17,65 18 2,30 264 33,76 26 3,32 49 6,27 4 0,51 32 4,09 4 0,51 782 99,11 7 0,89 

   5 865 777 89,83 162 21,23 24 3,15 259 33,94 28 3,67 39 5,11 7 0,92 14 1,83 7 0,92 763 98,20 14 1,80 

   6 867 728 83,97 125 17,48 31 4,34 250 34,97 14 1,96 49 6,85 2 0,28 9 1,26 4 0,56 715 98,21 13 1,79 

   7 741 635 85,70 122 19,58 19 3,05 180 28,89 7 1,12 45 7,22 6 0,96 10 1,61 7 1,12 623 98,11 12 1,89 

   8 753 668 88,71 105 15,96 15 2,28 225 34,19 26 3,95 30 4,56 13 1,98 8 1,22 6 0,91 658 98,50 10 1,50 

   9 725 611 84,28 116 19,33 4 0,67 210 35,00 14 2,33 33 5,50 4 0,67 10 1,67 7 1,17 600 98,20 11 1,80 

  10 584 496 84,93 110 22,49 17 3,48 157 32,11 10 2,04 27 5,52 2 0,41 11 2,25 2 0,41 489 98,59 7 1,41 

  11 951 790 83,07 138 18,18 8 1,05 257 33,86 24 3,16 37 4,87 4 0,53 7 0,92 6 0,79 759 96,08 31 3,92 

  12 759 622 81,95 89 14,66 7 1,15 240 39,54 20 3,29 40 6,59 2 0,33 12 1,98 6 0,99 607 97,59 15 2,41 

  13 888 710 79,95 130 18,79 18 2,60 257 37,14 20 2,89 52 7,51 2 0,29 19 2,75 8 1,16 692 97,46 18 2,54 

  14 918 786 85,62 149 19,53 11 1,44 287 37,61 21 2,75 28 3,67 5 0,66 4 0,52 4 0,52 763 97,07 23 2,93 

  15 732 638 87,16 101 16,37 16 2,59 227 36,79 17 2,76 32 5,19 0 0,00 5 0,81 4 0,65 617 96,71 21 3,29 

  16 591 472 79,86 75 16,34 8 1,74 179 39,00 15 3,27 37 8,06 0 0,00 11 2,40 3 0,65 459 97,25 13 2,75 

  17 489 394 80,57 65 16,93 15 3,91 106 27,60 12 3,13 35 9,11 4 1,04 9 2,34 5 1,30 384 97,46 10 2,54 

  18 827 730 88,27 134 18,85 12 1,69 254 35,72 9 1,27 32 4,50 4 0,56 16 2,25 4 0,56 711 97,40 19 2,60 

  19 817 717 87,76 140 20,17 9 1,30 223 32,13 11 1,59 30 4,32 8 1,15 11 1,59 1 0,14 694 96,79 23 3,21 

  20 707 594 84,02 108 18,69 15 2,60 181 31,31 28 4,84 44 7,61 0 0,00 12 2,08 3 0,52 578 97,31 16 2,69 

  21 660 528 80,00 90 17,34 17 3,28 169 32,56 9 1,73 38 7,32 8 1,54 8 1,54 0 0,00 519 98,30 9 1,70 

  22 411 341 82,97 64 19,16 13 3,89 100 29,94 14 4,19 22 6,59 3 0,90 9 2,69 2 0,60 334 97,95 7 2,05 

  23 616 546 88,64 82 15,21 13 2,41 169 31,35 13 2,41 28 5,19 4 0,74 10 1,86 4 0,74 539 98,72 7 1,28 

  24 824 674 81,80 96 14,61 23 3,50 245 37,29 20 3,04 49 7,46 3 0,46 8 1,22 1 0,15 657 97,48 17 2,52 

  25 789 673 85,30 120 18,35 15 2,29 235 35,93 27 4,13 33 5,05 6 0,92 6 0,92 2 0,31 654 97,18 19 2,82 

  26 685 561 81,90 88 15,94 14 2,54 199 36,05 14 2,54 29 5,25 3 0,54 11 1,99 2 0,36 552 98,40 9 1,60 

  27 743 666 89,64 102 15,50 14 2,13 250 37,99 18 2,74 42 6,38 0 0,00 9 1,37 6 0,91 658 98,80 8 1,20 

  28 864 728 84,26 116 16,32 9 1,27 280 39,38 19 2,67 37 5,20 5 0,70 11 1,55 7 0,98 711 97,66 17 2,34 

  29 943 800 84,84 159 20,41 33 4,24 240 30,81 21 2,70 37 4,75 2 0,26 17 2,18 4 0,51 779 97,38 21 2,63 

  30 721 644 89,32 111 17,45 15 2,36 225 35,38 24 3,77 30 4,72 8 1,26 6 0,94 1 0,16 636 98,76 8 1,24 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

9
FI-BERLUSCONI

10
ROSA NEL

PUGNO

11
L'ULIVO

12
DI PIETRO

13
RIFOND.COMUN.

14
UDEUR

15
VERDI

16
PENSIONATI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 727 663 91,20 98 15,08 14 2,15 237 36,46 13 2,00 29 4,46 4 0,62 15 2,31 4 0,62 650 98,04 13 1,96 

  32 762 655 85,96 143 22,38 15 2,35 174 27,23 13 2,03 31 4,85 4 0,63 10 1,56 5 0,78 639 97,56 16 2,44 

  33 492 411 83,54 110 27,30 9 2,23 125 31,02 7 1,74 20 4,96 2 0,50 9 2,23 0 0,00 403 98,05 8 1,95 

  34 900 812 90,22 110 13,80 15 1,88 305 38,27 24 3,01 53 6,65 6 0,75 17 2,13 2 0,25 797 98,15 15 1,85 

  35 924 813 87,99 119 15,12 16 2,03 301 38,25 21 2,67 39 4,96 8 1,02 23 2,92 9 1,14 787 96,80 26 3,20 

  36 956 833 87,13 130 16,01 16 1,97 276 33,99 24 2,96 51 6,28 4 0,49 16 1,97 9 1,11 812 97,48 21 2,52 

  37 776 655 84,41 149 23,73 7 1,11 163 25,96 14 2,23 32 5,10 2 0,32 8 1,27 9 1,43 628 95,88 27 4,12 

  38 809 683 84,43 137 20,54 15 2,25 191 28,64 14 2,10 47 7,05 1 0,15 14 2,10 6 0,90 667 97,66 16 2,34 

  39 774 667 86,18 120 18,49 5 0,77 182 28,04 19 2,93 28 4,31 2 0,31 17 2,62 4 0,62 649 97,30 18 2,70 

  40 991 829 83,65 159 19,73 20 2,48 258 32,01 22 2,73 43 5,33 8 0,99 9 1,12 9 1,12 806 97,23 23 2,77 

  41 904 769 85,07 130 17,15 13 1,72 278 36,68 11 1,45 45 5,94 5 0,66 16 2,11 5 0,66 758 98,57 11 1,43 

  42 990 857 86,57 161 19,26 15 1,79 282 33,73 16 1,91 51 6,10 8 0,96 14 1,67 3 0,36 836 97,55 21 2,45 

  43 1.100 956 86,91 203 21,69 26 2,78 264 28,21 31 3,31 42 4,49 4 0,43 15 1,60 10 1,07 936 97,91 20 2,09 

  44 0 130 0,00 24 19,05 2 1,59 51 40,48 3 2,38 6 4,76 0 0,00 1 0,79 2 1,59 126 96,92 4 3,08 

Totali 34.287 29.383 85,70 5.289 18,42 688 2,40 9.638 33,56 763 2,66 1.704 5,93 181 0,63 531 1,85 206 0,72 28.716 97,73 667 2,27 
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Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

17
COMUNISTI IT. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 914 736 80,53 28 3,89 719 97,69 17 2,31 

   2 969 807 83,28 15 1,89 792 98,14 15 1,86 

   3 923 789 85,48 11 1,41 778 98,61 11 1,39 

   4 906 789 87,09 10 1,28 782 99,11 7 0,89 

   5 865 777 89,83 13 1,70 763 98,20 14 1,80 

   6 867 728 83,97 16 2,24 715 98,21 13 1,79 

   7 741 635 85,70 11 1,77 623 98,11 12 1,89 

   8 753 668 88,71 11 1,67 658 98,50 10 1,50 

   9 725 611 84,28 13 2,17 600 98,20 11 1,80 

  10 584 496 84,93 9 1,84 489 98,59 7 1,41 

  11 951 790 83,07 11 1,45 759 96,08 31 3,92 

  12 759 622 81,95 9 1,48 607 97,59 15 2,41 

  13 888 710 79,95 21 3,03 692 97,46 18 2,54 

  14 918 786 85,62 11 1,44 763 97,07 23 2,93 

  15 732 638 87,16 5 0,81 617 96,71 21 3,29 

  16 591 472 79,86 13 2,83 459 97,25 13 2,75 

  17 489 394 80,57 14 3,65 384 97,46 10 2,54 

  18 827 730 88,27 23 3,23 711 97,40 19 2,60 

  19 817 717 87,76 19 2,74 694 96,79 23 3,21 

  20 707 594 84,02 21 3,63 578 97,31 16 2,69 

  21 660 528 80,00 12 2,31 519 98,30 9 1,70 

  22 411 341 82,97 11 3,29 334 97,95 7 2,05 

  23 616 546 88,64 10 1,86 539 98,72 7 1,28 

  24 824 674 81,80 14 2,13 657 97,48 17 2,52 

  25 789 673 85,30 20 3,06 654 97,18 19 2,82 

  26 685 561 81,90 12 2,17 552 98,40 9 1,60 

  27 743 666 89,64 4 0,61 658 98,80 8 1,20 

  28 864 728 84,26 15 2,11 711 97,66 17 2,34 

  29 943 800 84,84 26 3,34 779 97,38 21 2,63 

  30 721 644 89,32 14 2,20 636 98,76 8 1,24 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

17
COMUNISTI IT. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 727 663 91,20 12 1,85 650 98,04 13 1,96 

  32 762 655 85,96 13 2,03 639 97,56 16 2,44 

  33 492 411 83,54 6 1,49 403 98,05 8 1,95 

  34 900 812 90,22 23 2,89 797 98,15 15 1,85 

  35 924 813 87,99 25 3,18 787 96,80 26 3,20 

  36 956 833 87,13 19 2,34 812 97,48 21 2,52 

  37 776 655 84,41 6 0,96 628 95,88 27 4,12 

  38 809 683 84,43 14 2,10 667 97,66 16 2,34 

  39 774 667 86,18 6 0,92 649 97,30 18 2,70 

  40 991 829 83,65 24 2,98 806 97,23 23 2,77 

  41 904 769 85,07 29 3,83 758 98,57 11 1,43 

  42 990 857 86,57 15 1,79 836 97,55 21 2,45 

  43 1.100 956 86,91 21 2,24 936 97,91 20 2,09 

  44 0 130 0,00 4 3,17 126 96,92 4 3,08 

Totali 34.287 29.383 85,70 639 2,23 28.716 97,73 667 2,27 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 914 736 80,53 719 97,69 17 2,31 9 1,22 8 1,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 969 807 83,28 792 98,14 15 1,86 9 1,12 6 0,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 923 789 85,48 778 98,61 11 1,39 2 0,25 9 1,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 906 789 87,09 782 99,11 7 0,89 2 0,25 5 0,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 865 777 89,83 763 98,20 14 1,80 2 0,26 12 1,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 867 728 83,97 715 98,21 13 1,79 7 0,96 6 0,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 741 635 85,70 623 98,11 12 1,89 6 0,94 6 0,94 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 753 668 88,71 658 98,50 10 1,50 6 0,90 4 0,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 725 611 84,28 600 98,20 11 1,80 6 0,98 5 0,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 584 496 84,93 489 98,59 7 1,41 4 0,81 3 0,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 951 790 83,07 759 96,08 31 3,92 10 1,27 21 2,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 759 622 81,95 607 97,59 15 2,41 8 1,29 7 1,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 888 710 79,95 692 97,46 18 2,54 6 0,85 12 1,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 918 786 85,62 763 97,07 23 2,93 11 1,40 12 1,53 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 732 638 87,16 617 96,71 21 3,29 13 2,04 8 1,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 591 472 79,86 459 97,25 13 2,75 5 1,06 8 1,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 489 394 80,57 384 97,46 10 2,54 3 0,76 7 1,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 827 730 88,27 711 97,40 19 2,60 12 1,64 7 0,96 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 817 717 87,76 694 96,79 23 3,21 15 2,09 8 1,12 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 707 594 84,02 578 97,31 16 2,69 4 0,67 12 2,02 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 660 528 80,00 519 98,30 9 1,70 5 0,95 4 0,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 411 341 82,97 334 97,95 7 2,05 6 1,76 1 0,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 616 546 88,64 539 98,72 7 1,28 3 0,55 4 0,73 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 824 674 81,80 657 97,48 17 2,52 7 1,04 10 1,48 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 789 673 85,30 654 97,18 19 2,82 10 1,49 9 1,34 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 685 561 81,90 552 98,40 9 1,60 7 1,25 2 0,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 743 666 89,64 658 98,80 8 1,20 5 0,75 3 0,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 864 728 84,26 711 97,66 17 2,34 11 1,51 6 0,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 943 800 84,84 779 97,38 21 2,63 6 0,75 15 1,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  30 721 644 89,32 636 98,76 8 1,24 3 0,47 5 0,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2006
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 727 663 91,20 650 98,04 13 1,96 6 0,90 7 1,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  32 762 655 85,96 639 97,56 16 2,44 7 1,07 9 1,37 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  33 492 411 83,54 403 98,05 8 1,95 2 0,49 6 1,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  34 900 812 90,22 797 98,15 15 1,85 6 0,74 0 0,00 9 1,11 0 0,00 

  35 924 813 87,99 787 96,80 26 3,20 11 1,35 0 0,00 15 1,85 0 0,00 

  36 956 833 87,13 812 97,48 21 2,52 11 1,32 0 0,00 10 1,20 0 0,00 

  37 776 655 84,41 628 95,88 27 4,12 16 2,44 0 0,00 11 1,68 0 0,00 

  38 809 683 84,43 667 97,66 16 2,34 8 1,17 0 0,00 8 1,17 0 0,00 

  39 774 667 86,18 649 97,30 18 2,70 12 1,80 0 0,00 5 0,75 1 0,15 

  40 991 829 83,65 806 97,23 23 2,77 4 0,48 0 0,00 19 2,29 0 0,00 

  41 904 769 85,07 758 98,57 11 1,43 3 0,39 0 0,00 8 1,04 0 0,00 

  42 990 857 86,57 836 97,55 21 2,45 6 0,70 0 0,00 15 1,75 0 0,00 

  43 1.100 956 86,91 936 97,91 20 2,09 2 0,21 0 0,00 18 1,88 0 0,00 

  44 0 130 0,00 126 96,92 4 3,08 3 2,31 0 0,00 1 0,77 0 0,00 

Totali 34.287 29.383 85,70 28.716 97,73 667 2,27 300 1,02 247 0,84 119 0,40 1 0,00 
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